

Hall of the House of Representatives
84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003
Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 2286

"AN ACT TO AMEND PROVISIONS OF THE ARKANSAS CODE PERTAINING TO THE
PRACTICE OF OPTOMETRY."

Amendment No. 2 to House Bill No. 2286.

Amend House Bill No. 2286 as originally introduced:

Page 2, line 1, delete "released shall" and substitute "released and filled shall"

AND

Page 2, line 2, delete "supplied only" and substitute "supplied after positive verification only"

AND

Page 2, line 19, delete "valid" and substitute "positively verified"



The Amendment was read _____
By: Representative Bradford
LDH/MHF - 031120031308
MHF353

Chief Clerk